

HENDAR PROFILE

DONG GUAN HENDAR CLOTH CO., LTD 2022/5/19



Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD ISO 9001:2015 approved
No. 102 Shitou Road, Lianhu, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City,
Guangdong Province, China 523710
Tel: (+86) 15625867928 FAX: (86) 0769-82001843

sales9@hendar.com.cn www.ppnonwoven-fabric.com

Dong Guan Hendar Cloth Co., LTD

Introduction:

Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD

is a professional manufacturer and sales, established in Dongguan China in 2007. Currently our factory has 300 staff and covers an area over 5000 m2 with several production lines equipped with advanced machines from Germany. Hendar's fixed asset of over 3 million USD.



We have been focusing on development, production and distribution of nonwoven fabrics including PP/PET spunbond, Laminated nonwoven, meltblown and SMS nonwoven more than 20 years of experiences. The annual sales has reached \$50 million. Hendar company's sales area has expanded rapidly and have won a good reputation all over the world.

Our company always adheres to the enterprise principle of "Success is from every staff.Renew the life everyday". We make a continuous innovation from equipment reform, product research and enterprise management. Also, we has passed the Attestation of ISO9001 Quality System and SGS.

Our products are widely used in masks and filters, medical, baby diapers, adult diapers, sanitary napkins, beauty care, bags, furniture storage, baby stroller, furniture mattress, automobile interior and jacket, waterproof building materials, wall film and mulching film for decoration, wallpaper and spray painting cloth, agriculture, and other industries.



Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD ISO 9001:2015 approved
No. 102 Shitou Road, Lianhu, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City,
Guangdong Province, China 523710
Tel: (+86) 15625867928 FAX: (86) 0769-82001843

sales9@hendar.com.cn www.ppnonwoven-fabric.com

Our Enterprise Vision

Hendar insist on the customer-centric principle and provide one-stop service. We will keep developing advanced product technology to make better enterprise management and committed to becoming the most professional and dynamic company in the non-woven fabric industry.

Our culture

Good Faith, Continuous Improvement, Rigorous Profession, Sincere cooperation.

Our Team

Hendar brings relevant professional top talent and technology together for a highly qualified professional team. We have R&D Dep., QC Dep., After-sale service Dep., Production Dep., and Sale Dep., as the expansion of our business, we welcome more friends.

Our Product

The company's products mainly include PP spunbond, PET polyester spunbond, SMS, meltblown, spunlace, acupuncture, hot air, hot rolling and other non-woven materials. At the same time, we provide non-woven film and printing deep processing to serve customers in all aspects.

We have 20 years of professional experience on non woven fabric, with first-class personnel of all types, to provide customers with one-stop service!



Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD ISO 9001:2015 approved No. 102 Shitou Road, Lianhu, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China 523710

Tel: (+86) 15625867928 FAX: (86) 0769-82001843 sales9@hendar.com.cn www.ppnonwoven-fabric.com

Our Production



















Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD ISO 9001:2015 approved
No. 102 Shitou Road, Lianhu, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City,
Guangdong Province, China 523710

Tel: (+86) 15625867928 FAX: (86) 0769-82001843 sales9@hendar.com.cn www.ppnonwoven-fabric.com

Our Certificates











Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD ISO 9001:2015 approved No. 102 Shitou Road, Lianhu, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China 523710 Tel: (+86) 15625867928 FAX: (86) 0769-82001843 sales9@hendar.com.cn www.ppnonwoven-fabric.com

CONTACT US

Dong Guan Hendar Cloth CO., LTD

Address:

No.102, Shitou road, Lianhu, Tangxia Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China 523710



Contact:

Tel (WhatsApp): (+86) 15625867928

FAX:(86) 0769-82001843

Email:sales9@hendar.com.cn

Work Time:

Monday - Saturday: 8:30 AM - 06:00 PM(Beijing time)

We're always eager to hear from you!

You can call us in working time or visit our office. All mails will get the response within 24 hours. Love to hear from you!